2016
Porsche
911 2dr Cpe Turbo S

Year:
Make:
Model:

MECHANICAL

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

EXTERIOR

- Spare Tire Mobility Kit

- Body-Colored Front Bumper
- Body-Colored Rear Bumper
- Body-Colored Door Handles
- Light Tinted Glass

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Perimeter/Approach Lights
- LED Brakelights

ENTERTAINMENT

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- Bluetooth Wireless Phone
Connectivity

INTERIOR

- Front Cupholder

- Valet Function

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Illuminated Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console,
Rear Console w/Storage and 3 12V
DC Power Outlets

Engine:
Transmission:

7-SPEED MANUAL GEARBOX

Colors: Jet Black Metallic / Luxor Beige
Stock #: WPOAB2A9XGS122600

- Front Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Cargo Features -inc: Spare Tire
Mobility Kit

- Cargo Space Lights

- Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Delayed Accessory Power

- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Trip Computer

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Analog Display

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Front Center Armrest

- Perimeter Alarm

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Air Filtration

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags w/Passenger Off Switch
- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

CITY MPG

18

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

3.8L H-6 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (400 HP)

HIGHWAY MPG

25

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[250] Transmission: 7 Speed Porsche
Doppelkupplung (PDK)

[2T] Jet Black Metallic

[PAINT] Standard Paint

[P06] 14 Way Power Sport Seats
W/Memory Package

[UQ] Luxor Beige, Leather Seat Trim
W/Standard Interior

[640] Sport Chrono Package

[P3D] Premium Package

[P3H] Bose Audio Package

e Online Services

e Bose Surround Sound System
e SiriusXM

e NavTraffic

¢ NavWeather & HD Radio

[658] Power Steering Plus

[446] Wheel Center Caps W/Colored
Porsche Crest

[748] Power Folding Side Mirrors

(PDLS)
[541] Front Seat Ventilation
[844] Multifunction Steering Wheel

[638] Front & Rear Parkassist
W/Reversing Camera

[671] Voice Control
[583] Smoking Package
Original Shipping Charge

[603] Porsche Dynamic Light System

[XHB] Center Console Trim In Leather

$182,700.00
$4,840

$710

$0

$2,320
$1,555
$4,090

$620
$2,120

$270
$185

[653] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof In Glass $1,990

$320
$770

$840
$615
$300
$1,645

$595
$0
$1,050

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $207,535.00

%

LUXURY

AUTO COLLECTION

www.luxuryautocollection.com
480-448-9855

MonroneyLabels.com
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