Year: 2016 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cpe Turbo S

Engine: 3.8L H-6 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (400 HP)

Transmission: 7-SPEED MANUAL GEARBOX Colors: Jet Black Metallic / Luxor Beige

Stock #: WP0AB2A9XGS122600

MECHANICAL

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
 Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs

EXTERIOR

- · Spare Tire Mobility Kit
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · LED Brakelights

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- · Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity

INTERIOR

- · Front Cupholder
- · Valet Function
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- Full Floor Console w/Covered
 Storage, Mini Overhead Console,
 Rear Console w/Storage and 3 12V
 DC Power Outlets

- · Front Map Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- · Cargo Features -inc: Spare Tire Mobility Kit
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Trip Computer
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Analog Display
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints
- · Front Center Armrest
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Air Filtration

SAFETY

- · Side Impact Beams
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags w/Passenger Off Switch
- · Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

25

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$182,700.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[250] Transmission: 7 Speed Porsche	\$4,840
Doppelkupplung (PDK)	
[2T] Jet Black Metallic	\$710
[PAINT] Standard Paint	\$0
[P06] 14 Way Power Sport Seats W/Memory Package	\$2,320
[UQ] Luxor Beige, Leather Seat Trim W/Standard Interior	\$1,555
[640] Sport Chrono Package	\$4,090
[P3D] Premium Package	\$620
[P3H] Bose Audio Package	\$2,120
 Online Services Bose Surround Sound System SiriusXM NavTraffic NavWeather & HD Radio 	
[658] Power Steering Plus	\$270
[446] Wheel Center Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$185
[653] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof In Glass	\$1,990
[748] Power Folding Side Mirrors	\$320
[603] Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)	\$770
[541] Front Seat Ventilation	\$840
[844] Multifunction Steering Wheel	\$615
[XHB] Center Console Trim In Leather	\$300
[638] Front & Rear Parkassist W/Reversing Camera	\$1,645
[671] Voice Control	\$595
[583] Smoking Package	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,050
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$207,535.00



www.luxuryautocollection.com 480-448-9855